
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 34 Mileage: 34

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.2 0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.2

0.2 > Valparaiso Ave 0.4 0.2 > Valparaiso Ave 0.4

0.5 L W Sierra Ave 1.7 0.5 L W Sierra Ave 1.7

2.2 L Stony Point Rd 0.8 2.2 L Stony Point Rd 0.8

3.0 R Roblar Rd 6.5 3.0 R Roblar Rd 6.5

9.4 R Valley Ford Rd 5.0 9.4 R Valley Ford Rd 5.0

14.5  Valley Ford Market 0.0 14.5  Valley Ford Market 0.0

14.5 R Hwy 1 (North) 0.0 14.5 R Hwy 1 (North) 0.0

14.5 L Valley Ford Estero Rd 1.0 14.5 L Valley Ford Estero Rd 1.0

15.5 L Marsh Rd 0.9 15.5 L Marsh Rd 0.9

16.4 L Middle Rd 0.9 16.4 L Middle Rd 0.9

17.3 R Hwy-1 S 1.5 17.3 R Hwy-1 S 1.5

18.8 > stay on Valley Ford Rd 3.2 18.8 > stay on Valley Ford Rd 3.2

22.0 L Roblar Rd 3.0 22.0 L Roblar Rd 3.0

25.0 L Canfield Rd 1.5 25.0 L Canfield Rd 1.5

26.5 > straight to Blank Rd 2.3 26.5 > straight to Blank Rd 2.3

28.7 R Peterson Rd 1.2 28.7 R Peterson Rd 1.2

29.9 L Roblar Rd 1.5 29.9 L Roblar Rd 1.5

31.4 L Stony Point Rd 0.8 31.4 L Stony Point Rd 0.8

32.2 R W Sierra Ave 1.6 32.2 R W Sierra Ave 1.6

33.8 R Valparaiso Ave 0.4 33.8 R Valparaiso Ave 0.4

34.2 > Myrtle Ave 0.1 34.2 > Myrtle Ave 0.1

34.3 L Park Ave  34.3 L Park Ave  

Led by Sue Bennett Led by Sue Bennett 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5945224 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5945224

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Cotati - Valley Ford
Cotati Vets Hall  120'

8505 Park , Cotati, CA 94931

Cotati - Valley Ford
Cotati Vets Hall  120'

8505 Park , Cotati, CA 94931


